
Schedule

2024 STRIPERS VOLUNTEER SIGN UP SHEET

Date & Game Start Time Volunteer Report Time Opponent Volunteer 1 Volunteer 2 Volunteer 3 Volunteer 4 Volunteer 5 Volunteer 6 Volunteer 7

Friday, March 1 - 5PM 3PM HBCU Classic FISH FRY FISH FRY FISH FRY FISH FRY FISH FRY FISH FRY FISH FRY

Saturday, March 2 - 12PM 9:30AM HBCU Classic Nelson R. Charlie B. Todd M.

Sunday, March 3 - 2PM 12 noon UGA vs Georgia Tech Nelson R. Robert B. Jimmy K.

Friday, March 22 - 7PM 3PM Savannah Bananas James B. Nelson R. Paolo P. Robert B. Todd M.

Saturday, March 23 - 7PM 3PM Savannah Bananas Nelson R. Jimmy K.

Sunday, March 24 - 1PM 9AM Savannah Bananas Nelson R. Robert B. Todd M.

Tuesday, Apr 02, 7:05 PM 4PM Louisville Bats

Wednesday, April 03, 7:05 PM 4PM Louisville Bats Tony A. Paolo P.

Thursday, April 04, 7:05 PM 4PM Louisville Bats Joe D. Nelson R.

Friday, April 05, 7:05 PM 4PM Louisville Bats Steve J.

Saturday, April 06, 6:05 PM 4PM Louisville Bats Charlie B.

Sunday, April 07, 1:05 PM 11AM Louisville Bats Robert B. Steven Z.

Tuesday, Apr 16, 7:05 PM 4PM  Memphis Redbirds James B.

Wednesday, Apr 17, 12:05 PM 10AM  Memphis Redbirds Tony A. Paolo P.

Thursday, Apr 18, 7:05 PM 4PM  Memphis Redbirds Joe D. Nelson R.

Friday, Apr 19, 7:05 PM 4PM  Memphis Redbirds Steve J.

Saturday, Apr 20, 6:05 PM 4PM  Memphis Redbirds Tom M. Charlie B.

Sunday,  Apr 21, 1:05 PM 11AM  Memphis Redbirds

Tuesday, April 30, 11:05 AM 9AM Durham Bulls

Wednesday, May 01, 7:05 PM 4PM Durham Bulls Tony A. Paolo P.

Thursday, May 02, 7:05 PM 4PM Durham Bulls Joe D. Nelson R.

Friday, May 03, 7:05 PM 4PM Durham Bulls Robert B. Steven Z.

Saturday, May 04, 6:05 PM 4PM Durham Bulls Tom M. Charlie B.

Sunday, May 05, 1:05 PM 11AM Durham Bulls Steve J.

Tuesday, May 07, 11:05 AM 9AM Charlotte Knights James B.

Wednesday, May 08, 7:05 PM 4PM Charlotte Knights Tony A.

Thursday, May 09, 7:05 PM 4PM Charlotte Knights Joe D. Nelson R.

Friday, May 10, 7:05 PM 4PM Charlotte Knights

Saturday, May 11, 6:05 PM 3PM Charlotte Knights Tom M. Charlie B.

Sunday, May 12, 1:05 PM 11AM Charlotte Knights Steve J.

Tuesday, May 21, 7:05 PM 4PM Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp James B.

Wednesday, May 22, 7:05 PM 4PM Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp Tony A. Paolo P.

Thursday, May 23, 7:05 PM 4PM Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp Joe D. Nelson R.

Friday, May 24, 7:05 PM 4PM Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp Steve J.

Saturday, May 25, 6:05 PM 3PM Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp Tom M. Charlie B.

Sunday, May 26, 1:05 PM 11AM Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp Steven Z.

Tuesday, Jun 11, 7:05 PM 4PM Nashville Sounds James B.

Wednesday, Jun 12, 7:05 PM 4PM Nashville Sounds Tony A. Paolo P.

Thursday, Jun 13, 7:05 PM 4PM Nashville Sounds Joe D. Nelson R.

Friday, Jun 14, 7:05 PM 4PM Nashville Sounds Robert B. Steve J.

Saturday, Jun 15, 6:05 PM 3PM Nashville Sounds Tom M. Charlie B.

Sunday, Jun 16, 1:05 PM 11AM Nashville Sounds

Tuesday, Jun 25, 7:05 PM 4PM Memphis Redbirds James B.
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Schedule

Date & Game Start Time Volunteer Report Time Opponent Volunteer 1 Volunteer 2 Volunteer 3 Volunteer 4 Volunteer 5 Volunteer 6 Volunteer 7

Wednesday, Jun 26, 7:05 PM 4PM Memphis Redbirds Tony A. Paolo P.

Thursday, Jun 27, 7:05 PM 4PM Memphis Redbirds Joe D. Nelson R.

Friday, Jun 28, 7:05 PM 4PM Memphis Redbirds

Saturday, Jun 29, 6:05 PM 3PM Memphis Redbirds Tom M. Charlie B.

Sunday, Jun 30, 1:05 PM 11AM Memphis Redbirds Steve J.

Tuesday, Jul 09, 7:05 PM 4PM Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp James B.

Wednesday, Jul 10, 12:05 PM 10AM Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp Tony A. Paolo P.

Thursday, Jul 11, 7:05 PM 4PM Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp Joe D. Nelson R.

Friday, Jul 12, 7:05 PM 4PM Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp Steve J.

Saturday, Jul 13, 6:05 PM 3PM Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp Tom M. Charlie B.

Sunday, Jul 14, 1:05 PM 11AM Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp

Friday, Jul 19, 7:05 PM 4PM Charlotte Knights

Saturday, Jul 20, 6:05 PM 4PM Charlotte Knights Tom M. Charlie B.

Sunday, Jul 21, 1:05 PM 11AM Charlotte Knights Steve J.

Tuesday, Jul 30, 7:05 PM 4PM Nashville Sounds James B.

Wednesday, Jul 31, 7:05 PM 3PM Nashville Sounds Tony A. Paolo P.

Thursday, Aug 01, 7:05 PM 4PM Nashville Sounds Joe D. Nelson R.

Friday, Aug 02, 7:05 PM 4PM Nashville Sounds Steve J.

Saturday, Aug 03, 6:05 PM 4PM Nashville Sounds Tom M. Charlie B.

Sunday, Aug 04, 1:05 PM 11AM Nashville Sounds

Tuesday, Aug 13, 7:05 PM 4PM Norfolk Tides James B.

Wednesday, Aug 14, 7:05 PM 4PM Norfolk Tides Tony A. Paolo P.

Thursday, Aug 15, 7:05 PM 4PM Norfolk Tides Joe D. Nelson R.

Friday, Aug 16, 7:05 PM 4PM Norfolk Tides

Saturday, Aug 17, 6:05 PM 3PM Norfolk Tides Tom M. Charlie B.

Sunday, Aug 18, 1:05 PM 11AM Norfolk Tides Steve J.

Tuesday, Aug 27, 7:05 PM 4PM Columbus Clippers James B.

Wednesday, Aug 28, 7:05 PM 4PM Columbus Clippers Tony A. Paolo P.

Thursday, Aug 29, 7:05 PM 4PM Columbus Clippers Joe D. Nelson R.

Friday, Aug 30, 7:05 PM 4PM Columbus Clippers Steve J.

Saturday, Aug 31, 6:05 PM 3PM Columbus Clippers Charlie B.

Sunday, Sep 1, 1:05 PM 11AM Columbus Clippers Charlie B.

Tuesday, Sep 10, 7:05PM 4PM Buffalo Bisons James B.

Wednesday, Sep 11, 12:05PM 10AM Buffalo Bisons Tony A. Paolo P.

Thursday, Sep 12, 7:05PM 4PM Buffalo Bisons Joe D. Nelson R.

Friday, Sep 13, 7:05PM 4PM Buffalo Bisons

Saturday, Sep 14, 6:05PM 3PM Buffalo Bisons Tom M. Charlie B.

Sunday, Sep 15, 1:05PM 11AM Buffalo Bisons

Fish Fry

13052 Council Meeting

Not Required

Promo Night

Fireworks
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